
C
od

i .
  V

al
id

ac
ió

 : 
46

L6
36

54
5T

SZ
AC

SK
G

N
3C

5Z
XH

Q
 | 

Ve
rif

ic
ac

ió
 : 

ht
tp

://
be

ni
fa

iro
de

le
sv

al
ls

.s
ed

el
ec

tro
ni

ca
.e

s/
  n

 D
oc

um
en

t s
ig

na
t e

le
ct

rò
ni

ca
m

en
t d

es
 d

e 
la

 p
la

ta
fo

rm
a 

es
Pu

bl
ic

o 
G

es
tio

na
 |P

àg
in

a 
1 

de
 2M
ª d

e 
la

 O
 P

ér
ez

 C
ay

ue
la

 ( 
1 

de
 2

 )
Se

cr
et

ar
ia

-In
te

rv
en

ci
ó

D
at

a 
Si

gn
at

ur
a 

: 2
7/

03
/2

01
4

H
AS

H
: f

79
41

04
2c

53
5b

81
32

bf
55

ab
b6

d5
9c

5d
0

M
ª d

e 
la

 O
 P

ér
ez

 C
ay

ue
la

 ( 
1 

de
 2

 )
Se

cr
et

ar
ia

-In
te

rv
en

ci
ó

An
to

ni
o 

E.
 S

an
fra

nc
is

co
 M

es
eg

ue
r (

 2
 d

e 
2 

)
Al

ca
ld

ia
D

at
a 

Si
gn

at
ur

a 
: 2

7/
03

/2
01

4
H

AS
H

: d
31

d3
d4

21
59

7c
9a

e7
8d

cf
82

7b
d8

e1
20

1

A
nt

on
io

 E
. S

an
fr

an
ci

sc
o 

M
es

eg
ue

r (
 2

 d
e 

2 
)

Al
ca

ld
ia

D
EC

R
ET

O
N

om
br

e 
: 

20
14

-0
09

0 
  
D

at
a 

: 
27

/0
3/

20
14



C
od

i .
  V

al
id

ac
ió

 : 
46

L6
36

54
5T

SZ
AC

SK
G

N
3C

5Z
XH

Q
 | 

Ve
rif

ic
ac

ió
 : 

ht
tp

://
be

ni
fa

iro
de

le
sv

al
ls

.s
ed

el
ec

tro
ni

ca
.e

s/
  n

 D
oc

um
en

t s
ig

na
t e

le
ct

rò
ni

ca
m

en
t d

es
 d

e 
la

 p
la

ta
fo

rm
a 

es
Pu

bl
ic

o 
G

es
tio

na
 |P

àg
in

a 
2 

de
 2

D
EC

R
ET

O
N

om
br

e 
: 

20
14

-0
09

0 
  
D

at
a 

: 
27

/0
3/

20
14


